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OPERAZIONE TRASPARENZA 
(Art. 21 Legge n. 69/2009) 

 
 
 
 

TASSI DI ASSENZA E DI MAGGIORE PRESENZA – MESE DI GENNAIO 2016 
 
 
 

 
A R E A  

GIORNI 
DOVUTI 

 GIORNI 
EFFETTUATI 

GIORNI DI 
ASSENZA 

PERC. 
ASSENZA 

 
AMMINISTRATIVA 

 
193 

 
161 

 

 
32 

 
6,18% 

 
CONTABILE 

 
76 
 

 
66 

 
10 

 
0,76 

 
TECNICA 

 
134 

 

 
116 

 
18 

 
2,41% 

 


